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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

D
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

3-04-2025

E121517

13.00

125.00

18.50

standardowe

nasadowe

standardowe

SYMBOL: E121517 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258951215173

E121517 - Klucz nasadowy z rekojescia wkretakowa, 13 mm

* Size: 13 mm

+ Length: 125 mm

+ Total length: 240 mm

+ Weight: 0,22 kg

- Comfortable and effective bi-material ergonomic handle.
+ Screw head colour code: grey.

+ Chrome vanadium steel blade.

+1S0 2236
+ DIN 3125

EXPE®T
U WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS RRNHEIT)
AND FAULTS

74,40 zt (tax excl.)

(91,51 zt (tax incl.))

https://narzedzia.expert/en/18217-e121517-klucz-nasadowy-z-rekojescia-wkretakowa-13-mm.html
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